## Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 **Amendment Form** 

JBC 03/29/07 (1-pm) Subtitle of House Bill No. 1354 "AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES - DIVISION OF HEALTH APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2007-2009 BIENNIUM." Amendment No. 5 to House Bill No. 1354. Amend House Bill No. 1354 as engrossed, H3/29/07 (version: 03-29-2007 09:31) Page 8, line 29, delete "40,983,248 42,505,465" and substitute **"**47,183,248 48,705,465" Page 8, line 35, delete "\$ 230,989,016 \$ 235,223,560" and substitute "\$ 237,189,016 \$ 241,423,560" Page 12, line 23, delete "\$ 63,974,497 \$ 63,974,497" and substitute "\$ 57,774,497 \$ 57,774,497".



AND

AND

The Amendment was read By: Joint Budget Committee JKG/JKG - 03-29-2007 18:05 JKG251